Dale Jackson Production

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6 \] 4
Cell # 620-363-2683 NS
Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: #: J-4A
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8" Location: SE, NW ,NE ,SW ,S5-T20-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R23E
287 of 27/8” 50 sacks 55/8" County: Linn
3 round pipe : FSL: 2009
SN: 225 Packer: | TD: 301 | Well CEL. 3388
Plugged: Bottom Plug: L API#: 15-107-25282-00-00
og Started: 6-25-18
Lease: North Baker Completed: 6-26-18
Owner: Bobcat Oil Field Services
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BIM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
4 4 Top Sail and Loose Rock
[ 1 Lime
3 14 Shale
2 16 Bfack Shale
2 18 Lime
3 21 Shale (Limey)
8 29 Lime
1 30 Black Shale
60 90 Shale
20 110 Sand Shale
76 186 Shale
1 187 Black Shale
3 190 Shale
4 194 Lime
24 218 Shale (flow) (watar, Oll &some gas)
9 227 Lime (strong oder)
1 228 Shale
1 229 Oil Sand shaley (Poor bleed)
4 233 Oil Sand some shale (fair bleed})
3 236 Qil Sand (good blead)
2 238 Oil Sand, Shaley (good bieed}
3 241 Oil Sand (good blead)
7 248 Oil Sand (some water){good bleed)
3 251 Oil sand (very shaley)(fair bleed)
3 254 Sandy, Shale,(old sand sirks)
6 260 Oil Sand (some shale)(good bleed)(coal
strks)
1 261 Shale (Oil sand strks)
15 276 Shale
2 278 Coal
6 284 Shale
2 286 Oil Sand (poor bleed)
10 296 Lime
TD 301 Shale
SET SURFACE - 2:00 PM — 6/25/18
CALLED IN 11:20 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE
LONGSTRING — 287" of 2 7/8™ 8 ROUND PIPE
SET TIME 12:30 PM - 6/26/18
CALLED IN 11:15 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




